Blutspenden in 64807 bis zum 01.07.2025

Fr
Mo
Mo
Di

20.06.2025
16:30-20:30 Uhr

23.06.2025
15:00-20:00 Uhr

30.06.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

01.07.2025
15:30-20:00 Uhr

Dieburg 64807
Romerhalle
In der Altstadt 5

GroR-Umstadt 64823
Stadthalle
Am Darmstadter Schlof3 8

Rossdorf 64380
Rehberghalle
Ringstral3e 61

Grof3-Umstadt / Klein-Umstadt 64823
Bilrgerhaus
Weinbergstr. 2



